Date régate

N° manche
Parcours
Distance en miles
Heure depart

serie
Cap finistere
Edel 5
Blue Djinn
Europe
Edel 600 Q

N° manche
Parcours
Distance en miles
Heure depart

serie
Cap finistere
Edel 5
Blue Djinn
Europe
Edel 600 Q

Résultats

serie
Europe
Edel 5
Cap finistere

Edel 600 Q

Blue Djinn

8/010/2023

1
PP-bouées 2 et 1
0,54
00:00:00

N° voile

867

150

858
28958

2
bouées 1 et 2 PP
0,54
00:00:00

N° voile

867

150

858
28958

N° voile
858
867

28958
150

gr. HN

gr. HN

gr.HN

Bateau
Ondine Il
Iroise
Maena
Ouistiti
Kikako

Bateau
Ondine Il
Iroise
Maena
Ouistiti
Kikako

Bateau
Ouistiti
Iroise
Ondine Il
Kikako

Maena

Feuillel

Equipier
Auger Philippe
Colette Buisset

Skipper
Frippiat Yves
Philippe Buisset
Parmentier jean Paul
Jean-Luc Schmitt
Pierre Spellemecker

Raymond Barbaras

Equipier
Frippiat Yves Auger Philippe
Philippe Buisset Colette Buisset
Parmentier jean Paul Raymond Barbaras
Jean-Luc Schmitt
Pierre Spellemecker

Skipper

Skipper Equipier
Jean-Luc Schmitt
Philippe Buisset

Frippiat Yves

Colette Buisset
Auger Philippe

Pierre Spellemecker

Parmentier jean Paul Raymond Barbaras
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T. Réel
01:15:21
00:55:41
01:07:44
0:56:11
1:13:59

T. Réel
00:51:17
00:55:34
00:56:01
0:37:55
0:55:39

a b W NP

T.comp.
00:49:40
00:33:03
00:42:40
00:37:51
00:45:42

T.comp.
00:33:55
00:32:59
00:35:23
00:25:32
00:34:27

Total
3

0 0 0 Ww

Points
5

AN W

Points
3
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Rang
1

2
3
4
5



